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3213 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 5,739 86.7136 66.77 383,193 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5613

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 60,093

BAS 3,813 100 3,813 127,297

CAN 120 30 36 1,202

CAN 300 30 90 3,005

6,033 5,739 191,596

BAS= W41S93 E6 CAN= S10 E30 N10 W30$ E35 N93$ PTR=E40 BAS=
W30 S60 E5 CAN= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E25 N60$ W40$.
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20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5,800

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000
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3213 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,348 114.9000 68.94 92,931 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 32,760

UOP 240 25 60 1,654

UOP 400 25 100 2,758

1,828 1,348 37,172

BAS= W2 UOP= N10 W40 S10 E40$ W42 S27 E16 UOP= S12 E20 N12
W20$ E28 N27$.
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